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This information is for reference purposes. Depending on the circumstances SCHOOL
and situations the management can take the decision to make the changes in
the following:

Dear Parents,

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2025 -26)

Event/Festival Date Day
Ramnavmi 06/04/2025 Sunday
Mahavir Jayanti 10/04/2025 Thursday
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2025 Monday
Good Friday 18/04/2025 Friday
Buddha Purnima 12/05/2025 Monday
Bakrid 07/06/2025 Saturday
Rathyatra 27/06/2025 Friday
Muharram 06/07/2025 Sunday
Rakshabandhan 09/08/2025 Saturday
Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday
Parsi New Year 15/08/2025 Friday
Janmashtami 16/08/2025 Saturday
Ganesh Chaturthi 27/08/2025 Wednesday
Dussehra 02/10/2025 Thursday
Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2025 Thursday
Diwali 20/10/2025 Monday
Guru Nanak Jayanti 05/11/2025 Wednesday
Christmas 25/12/2025 Thursday
Uttarayan 14/01/2026 Wednesday
Uttarayan 15/01/2026 Thursday
Republic Day 26/01/2026 Monday
Maha Shivratri 15/02/2026 Sunday
Dhuleti 04/03/2026 Wednesday
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Kindly note: That every Second and Fourth Saturday will be Holidays SCHOOL

for students.

Summer Vacation Reopening date Grade
4/5/2025 -11/6/25 12/6/25 G-1&2
4/5/2025 -8/6/25 09/6/25 G-3to8

DUSSEHRA BREAK DUSSEHRA BREAK
30-09-2025 to 02-10-2025

School Reopens on 03 -10-2025
DIWALI VACATION
18-10-2025 to 29-10-2025
School Reopens on 30-10-2025

WINTER BREAK

25-12-2025 to 01-01-2026
School Reopens on 02-01-2026
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